
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MANHATTAN BANK; Index Type=
Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197112140000
53270

12/14/1971
12:00:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MECHANICS&
FARMERS SV
BANK

271 488

199504130000
96051

04/13/1995
01:28:26

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 199310280003
38221

199507170001
87781

07/17/1995
11:04:17

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 199402070000
41371

199511200003
33701

11/20/1995
01:24:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORGAN
GUARANTY
TRUST CO

199701130000
12571

01/13/1997
11:18:37

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199704040001
05081

04/04/1997
12:54:25

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199502020000
29781

199706110001
84261

06/11/1997
02:00:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAYER,
SCOTT T

199707300002
38901

199712220004
14331

12/22/1997
09:52:19

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
BANK
MINNESOTA

199511270003
37171

199712310004
25751

12/31/1997
03:43:50

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHAPER,
ROBERT W

199308130002
40491

199806090002
13721

06/09/1998
01:57:58

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOLEN,
JAMES C

199806090002
13731

06/09/1998
01:57:59

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NATTER,
WILLIAM H SR

199807080002
57451

07/08/1998
10:51:13

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUNOS INC 199712230004
16311

199808070003
03521

08/07/1998
11:30:45

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199709020002
79351

199809160003
61111

09/16/1998
09:26:32

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORTSON,
JOEL E

199701020000
00151

199809170003
64301

09/17/1998
11:43:15

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
BANK

199608300002
86141

199403090000
76551

03/09/1994
10:59:21

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
RAILWAY CO

199507240001
94251

07/24/1995
10:08:21

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH US
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402090000
44371

199608090002
57951

08/09/1996
10:39:51

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENPOINT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508100002
18321



199704070001
06311

04/07/1997
09:36:01

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199611050003
67981

199704180001
21151

04/18/1997
11:36:39

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OVSON,
ELLEN A

199306210001
80031

199704210001
21911

04/21/1997
10:24:18

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199611220003
87631

199704300001
32341

04/30/1997
09:35:56

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199312230004
11881

199706090001
79711

06/09/1997
11:35:13

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOSTON
SAFE
DEPOSIT AND
TRUST CO

199610300003
61431

199706090001
80671

06/09/1997
02:29:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199702120000
45891

199707070002
12121

07/07/1997
01:14:15

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
BANK

199610070003
33531

199707210002
27031

07/21/1997
08:20:59

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199705020001
36461

199708040002
43561

08/04/1997
10:18:48

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NOVA
MORTGAGE
CREDIT CORP

199701020000
00151

199709290003
13301

09/29/1997
11:46:37

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
BANK

199608300002
86151

199802050000
38741

02/05/1998
10:08:50

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199707140002
20761

199801260000
25251

01/26/1998
09:50:24

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEGGIO,
ANTHONY J

199408160002
55111


