Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MANHATTAN BANK; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197112140000 53270	12/14/1971 12:00:00	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MECHANICS& FARMERS SV BANK	271	488				·
199504130000 96051	04/13/1995 01:28:26	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK					199310280003 38221	
199507170001 87781	07/17/1995 11:04:17	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK					199402070000 41371	
199511200003 33701	11/20/1995 01:24:16	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORGAN GUARANTY TRUST CO						
199701130000 12571	01/13/1997 11:18:37	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP						
199704040001 05081	04/04/1997 12:54:25	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199502020000 29781	
199706110001 84261	06/11/1997 02:00:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYER, SCOTT T					199707300002 38901	
199712220004 14331	12/22/1997 09:52:19	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST BANK MINNESOTA					199511270003 37171	
199712310004 25751	12/31/1997 03:43:50	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHAPER, ROBERT W					199308130002 40491	
199806090002 13721	06/09/1998 01:57:58	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLEN, JAMES C						
199806090002 13731	06/09/1998 01:57:59	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NATTER, WILLIAM H SR						
199807080002 57451	07/08/1998 10:51:13	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNOS INC					199712230004 16311	
199808070003 03521	08/07/1998 11:30:45	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC					199709020002 79351	
199809160003 61111	09/16/1998 09:26:32	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTSON, JOEL E					199701020000 00151	
199809170003 64301	09/17/1998 11:43:15	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST BANK					199608300002 86141	
199403090000 76551	03/09/1994 10:59:21	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN RAILWAY CO						
199507240001 94251	07/24/1995 10:08:21	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH US MORTGAGE CORP					199402090000 44371	
199608090002 57951	08/09/1996 10:39:51	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENPOINT MORTGAGE CORP					199508100002 18321	

		_		_					
199704070001 06311	04/07/1997 09:36:01	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			199611050003 67981	
199704180001 21151	04/18/1997 11:36:39	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OVSON, ELLEN A			199306210001 80031	
199704210001 21911	04/21/1997 10:24:18	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		8	199611220003 37631	
199704300001 32341	04/30/1997 09:35:56	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199312230004 11881	
199706090001 79711	06/09/1997 11:35:13	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOSTON SAFE DEPOSIT AND TRUST CO			199610300003 61431	
199706090001 80671	06/09/1997 02:29:00	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			199702120000 45891	
199707070002 12121	07/07/1997 01:14:15	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST BANK			199610070003 33531	
199707210002 27031	07/21/1997 08:20:59	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERV INC			199705020001 36461	
199708040002 43561	08/04/1997 10:18:48	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NOVA MORTGAGE CREDIT CORP			199701020000 00151	
199709290003 13301	09/29/1997 11:46:37	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST BANK			199608300002 86151	
199802050000 38741	02/05/1998 10:08:50	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICE INC			199707140002 20761	
199801260000 25251	01/26/1998 09:50:24	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEGGIO, ANTHONY J			199408160002 55111	